
Pre-Bid Attendees – 2pm 01/20/2022 – CP212341 –  

MPC Renovate Restroom CP212341 

 

Please sign into the chat with your name, company name, email and phone #.  Thank you. 

 Mike Murray: Reinhardt Construction: mikem@reinhardtconstructionllc.com:  O 
573-682-5505: C 573-999-1329 

 Pam Eugster, MU PD&C, 573-882-1444, eugsterpj@missouri.edu 

 Scott Rakonick SRakonick@kadean.com Kadean Construction314-650-1480  

 Matt Thomas, Senior Construction Manager for Healthcare 

 Ryan Taylor - Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC - 573-441-0365 

Rebecca Thompson, Harold G. Butzer, Inc., (573) 636-4115, 
rebeccat@hgbutzer.com 

 ryan.taylor@brownandroot.com 

 Greg Drake Nabholz 573-239-7289 

 Alan Hicks, Lytle Construction, Inc.  816.524.7275  ahicks@lytleconst.com 

Brad Roane, Operations Manager, Brown and Root. 573-353-0454, 
Brad.Roane@brownandroot.com 

 Brian Keller, Meyer Electric, 573-893-2335, brian@meyerelectric.net 

 Kyle Fansler, Brown and Root, Kyle.fansler@brownandroot.com, 573-310-4922 

 Doug S. - Dougs@interfacestl.com 314-522-1011 

Greg Drake Nabholz Project Manager Columbia, MO 573-239-7289 
greg.drake@nabholz.com 

mailto:mikem@reinhardtconstructionllc.com

